Course Code Section

Course Name

Spring 2026 - Main Session

Class Dates: January 12,2026 - May 7, 2026

FPC Borger Campus Classes

Credits Days StartTime EndTime

Frank Phillips College Class Schedule

Inspiring the Remarkable since 1948

*Information in this schedule is subject to change without notice.

Building/Room

Faculty Last Name

Faculty First Name

Start Date End Date

AGRI1407
AGRI1407
AGRI1419
AGRI2317
AGRI2330
BCIS1305
BIOL1322
BIOL1407
BIOL1407
BIOL1407
BIOL1409
BIOL2401
BIOL2402
BIOL2402
BIOL2402
BIOL2420
CHEM1411
CHEM1411
CHEM1411
CHEM1411
CRIJ1310
EDUC1100
EDUC1100
EDUC1100
EDUC2301
ENGL0101
ENGL0312
ENGL1301
ENGL1302
ENGL1302
ENGL1302
ENGL2311
ENGL2311
ENGL2332

02
02
01
01
01
02
01
01
01
7201
01
01
01
01
02
01
01
01
7201
6201
01
01
02
NURS
01
01
01
04
05
03
02
02
03
01

Agronomy (Lab)

Agronomy

Introductory Animal Science
Introduction to Agricultural Economics
Wildlife Conservation & Management
Business Computer Applications
Nutrition & Diet Therapy

Biology for Science Majors Il
Biology for Science Majors Il (Lab)
Biology for Science Majors Il (Lab)
Biology for Non-Science Majors Il
Anatomy & Physiology |

Anatomy & Physiology Il

Anatomy & Physiology Il (Lab)
Anatomy & Physiology Il
Microbiology for Non-Science Majors
General Chemistry |

General Chemistry | (Lab)

General Chemistry | (Lab)

General Chemistry | (Lab)
Fundamentals of Criminal Law
Learning Framework

Learning Framework

Learning Framework

Introduction to Special Populations
Co-requisite Reading\Writing
Developmental Writing
Composition |

Composition Il

Composition Il

Composition Il

Technical & Business Writing
Technical & Business Writing
World Literature |

o
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T 1:00PM 3:15PM
TR 11:20AM  12:35PM
MW 9:55AM 12:35PM
TR 9:55AM 11:10AM
MW 1:15PM 2:30PM
TR 9:55AM 11:10AM
MW 9:55AM 11:10AM

M 5:30PM 6:45PM

T 5:30PM 8:15PM

F 8:30AM 5:30PM
MW 9:55AM 12:35PM
MW 11:20AM  12:35PM

MW 8:30AM 9:45AM
TR 8:30AM 9:45AM
TR 1:15PM 2:30PM

TR 11:20AM  12:35PM
M 7:00PM 9:45PM
W 7:00PM 9:45PM
W 7:00PM 9:45PM
W 7:00PM 9:45PM
TR 9:55AM 11:10AM

MW 8:30AM 9:45AM
TR 1:15PM 2:30PM

MW 11:20AM  12:35PM
MW 9:55AM 11:10AM

T 1:15PM 2:15PM
MW 9:55AM 11:10AM
TR 9:55AM 11:10AM
TR 11:20AM  12:35PM
MW 9:55AM 11:10AM
TR 9:55AM 11:10AM

MW 1:15PM 2:30PM
TR 11:20AM  12:35PM
TR 8:30AM 9:45AM

AGSCI-AGS4
AGSCI-AGS4
AGSCI-AGS4
AGSCI-AGS3
CLC-BIOL-Lab1
CLC-CLC18
LIB-18-DLR1
LIB-18-DLR1
CLC-BIOL-Lab1
CLC-BIOL-Lab1
CLC-BIOL-Lab1
CLC-CLC04
CLC-CLC04
CLC-CLCO05
CLC-CLCO04
CLC-CLC04
LIB-14-DLR3
CLC-CLCO6
CLC-CLCO6
CLC-CLCOo6
LIB-LIB15
CLC-CLC18
CLC-CLC18
LIB-18-DLR1
CLC-CLC18
CLC-CLC23
CLC-CLC21
CLC-CLC23
CLC-CLC21
CLC-CLCO04
LIB-14-DLR3
CLC-CLC18
CLC-CLC18
LIB-18-DLR1

Minchew-Johnston
Minchew-Johnston
Minchew-Johnston
Minchew-Johnston
Martinez

Stevens

Duncan

Martinez

Martinez

Martinez

Martinez

Duncan

Duncan

Duncan

Duncan

Duncan

Green

Green

Green

Green

Jordan

Webster

Webster

Mclintire

Webster

Moore

Jewell

Moore

Jewell

Whatley

King

Grimes

Grimes

Grimes

Mary
Mary
Mary
Mary
Emily
Michele
Lisa
Emily
Emily
Emily
Emily
Lisa
Lisa
Lisa
Lisa
Lisa
Robert
Robert
Robert
Robert
John
Cheryl
Cheryl
Laura
Cheryl
Jan
Charles
Jan
Charles
Autumn
Delinda
Catherine
Catherine
Catherine

1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026

5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026



FYIS0301
GEOL1403
GEOL1403
GEOL1404
GOVT2305
GOVT2306
GOVT2306
HIST1301
HIST1302
HIST1302
HIST2311
HITT1305
HUMA1315
HUMA1315
HUMA1315
HUMA1315
MATHO0114
MATH0303
MATH1314
MATH1314
MATH1314
MATH1314
MATH1316
MATH1316
MATH1325
MATH1332
MATH2413
MATH2414
PHED1336
PHYS1403
PHYS1417
PMTH0303
PSYC2301
PSYC2301
PSYC2301
PSYC2301
PSYC2306
PSYC2314
PSYC2319
SOCI1301
SPCH1315
SPCH1315
SPCH1318
SPCH1318
SPCH1321

BARB1404
BARB1442
BARB1491

01
01
02
01
02
03
04
01
02
03
01
02
02
03
05
06
01
01
01
02
05
04
02
03
01
02
01
01
01
01
01
01
0570
04
02
03
01
02
01
0170
01
05
01
0260
01

Coo1
Coo01
Coo01

First Year Institute Seminar
Physical Geology

Physical Geology

Historical Geology

Federal Government

Texas Government (Texas constitution & topics)
Texas Government (Texas constitution & topics)
United States History |

United States History Il

United States History Il

Western Civilization |

Medical Terminology |

Fine Arts Appreciation

Fine Arts Appreciation

Fine Arts Appreciation

Fine Arts Appreciation

Co-req Math Lab

Intermediate College Algebra
College Algebra

College Algebra

College Algebra

College Algebra

Plane Trigonometry

Plane Trigonometry

Calculus for Business & Social Sciences
Contemporary Mathematics
Calculus|

Calculus |l

Introduction to Recreation

Stars & Galaxies

Physical Science Il

Pre-Nursing Math

General Psychology

General Psychology

General Psychology

General Psychology

Human Sexuality

Lifespan Growth & Development
Social Psychology

Introduction to Sociology

Public Speaking

Public Speaking

Interpersonal Communication
Interpersonal Communication
Business & Professional Communication

Introduction to Barber Styling
Barber Styling I
Special Topics in Barber/Hairstylist

3 T 8:30AM  9:45AM
4 MW  9:55AM  12:35PM
4 TR 9:55AM  12:35PM
4 MIWR  1:15PM  2:30PM
3 TR 9:55AM  11:10AM
3 MW  9:55AM  11:10AM
3 TR 11:20AM  12:35PM
3 TR 11:20AM  12:35PM
3 MW  9:55AM  11:10AM
3 MW  8:30AM  9:45AM
3 MW  11:20AM  12:35PM
3 TR 11:20AM  12:35PM
3 TR 8:30AM  9:45AM
3 TR 11:20AM  12:35PM
3 MW  8:30AM  9:45AM
3 MW  9:55AM  11:10AM
1 w 10:00AM  11:00AM
3 TR 8:30AM  9:45AM
3 TR 8:30AM  9:45AM
3 TR 11:20AM  12:35PM
3 MW  5:30PM  6:45PM
3 MW  830AM  9:45AM
3 MW  8:30AM  9:45AM
3 MW  9:55AM  11:10AM
3 MW  9:55AM  11:10AM
3 MW  11:20AM  12:35PM
4 MW  9:55AM  11:10AM
4 MW  11:20AM  12:35PM
3 MW  8:30AM  9:45AM
4 MTWR  8:30AM  9:45AM
4 MIWR  11:20AM  12:35PM
3 TR 9:55AM  11:10AM
3 TR 5:30PM  6:45PM
3 MW  9:55AM  11:10AM
3 TR 11:20AM  12:35PM
3 TR 1:15PM  2:30PM
3 MW  9:55AM  11:10AM
3 TR 9:55AM  11:10AM
3 TR 8:30AM  9:45AM
3 MW  5:30PM  6:45PM
3 TR 9:55AM  11:10AM
3 TR 1:15PM  2:30PM
3 TR 11:20AM  12:35PM
3 M 7:00PM  9:30PM
3 MW  8:30AM  9:45AM

Cosmetology and Barber Classes
4 TWR  5:00PM  10:00PM
4 MTWR  5:00PM  10:00PM
4 MTWR  5:00PM  10:00PM

FA-FA10
CLC-CLCO05
CLC-CLCOo6
CLC-CLCO05
CLC-CLC25
CLC-CLC25
CLC-CLC25

LIB-LIB15
LIB-LIB15
CLC-CLC14
LIB-LIB15
LIB-17-DLR2

FA-FA13

FA-FA13

FA-FA13

FA-FA13
CLC-CLC14
CLC-CLC25
CLC-CLC17
CLC-CLC17
LIB-14-DLR3
LIB-14-DLR3
LIB-17-DLR2
CLCc-CLC17
LIB-17-DLR2
CLCc-CLC17
LIB-17-DLR2
LIB-17-DLR2
CLC-CLC25
CLC-CLCOo7
CLC-CLCO7
LIB-18-DLR1
LIB-18-DLR1
CLC-CLC23
LIB-14-DLR3
CLC-CLC23

FA-FA10
LIB-17-DLR2
LIB-17-DLR2
LIB-14-DLR3

FA-FA25
LIB-18-DLR1
LIB-18-DLR1
LIB-18-DLR1

FA-FA25

CAI-CAI101
CAI-CAI101
CAI-CAI101

Coburn
Tripp
Tripp
Tripp
Howell
Howell
Howell
Jordan
Jordan
Miers
Jordan
Mclntire
Miers
Miers
Miers
Miers
LaCour
Tripp
LaCour
LaCour
Yerger
Yerger
Summers
Yerger
Summers
Yerger
Summers
Summers
Shore
Brink
Brink
LaCour
Schwalk
Harper
Baggerman
Harper
Moore
Baggerman
Baggerman
Schwalk
Laney
Laney
Laney
Stegall
Laney

Sullivan
Sullivan
Sullivan

Jaimee
Malcolm
Malcolm
Malcolm
Lydia
Lydia
Lydia
John
John
Marc
John
Laura
Melissa
Melissa
Melissa
Melissa
John
Malcolm
John
John
Walter
Walter
Elizabeth
Walter
Elizabeth
Walter
Elizabeth
Elizabeth
Kyle
David
David
John
Lillian
Brittni
Lora
Brittni
Jan

Lora
Lora
Lillian
Marinda
Marinda
Marinda
Andrew
Marinda

Misty
Misty
Misty

1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026

1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026

5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026

5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026



BARB2402
BARB2431
BARB2432
BARB2441
BARB2444
CSME1310
CSME1405
CSME1443
CSME1447
CSME2237
CSME2310
CSME2430
CSME2439
CSME2541

ELPT1319
ELPT1341
ELPT1357
ELPT1357
ELPT2339
ELPT2339
ELPT2347
INTC1305
INTC1348
INTC1348
INTC1350
INTC1355
INTC1355
INTC1356
INTC1358
INTC1358
INTC1391
INTC2336
INTC2339
INTC2339
INTC2388
PTAC1308

VNSG1126
VNSG1126
VNSG1126
VNSG1126
VNSG1136
VNSG1136
VNSG1136
VNSG1136
VNSG1234
VNSG1234
VNSG1234

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

02
02
01
02
01
02
02
02
01
02
02
02
01
02
01
02
01
02
01
02
01
02

30
40
01
50
01
40
30
50
01
30
40

Barber Styling Il

Advanced Barber Styling |

Barber Law and Shop Management |

Advanced Barber Styling Il

Barber Law and Shop Management ||
Introduction to Haircutting and Related Theory
Fundamentals of Cosmetology

Manicuring and Related Theory

Principles of Skin Care/Facials and Related Theory
Advanced Cosmetology Techniques

Advanced Haircutting and Related Theory

Nail Enhancement

Advanced Hair Design

Preparation for the State Licensing Examination

Fundamentals of Electricity |
Motor Control

Industrial Wiring

Industrial Wiring

Electrical Power Distribution
Electrical Power Distribution
Electrical Testing & Maintenance
Introduction to Instrumentation
Analytical Instrumentation
Analytical Instrumentation
Digital Measurement & Controls
Unit Operations

Unit Operations

Instrumentation Calibration
Flow & Measurement Calibration
Flow & Measurement Calibration

Special Topics in Instrumentation Technology/Technician

Distributed Control and Programmable Logic
Instrument & Control Review

Instrument & Control Review

Internship - Instrumentation Technology/Technician
Safety, Health, and Environment |

Gerontology
Gerontology
Gerontology
Gerontology
Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health
Pediatrics
Pediatrics
Pediatrics
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5

MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTW
MTWR

Instrumentation & Electrical Classes

3
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Vocational Nursing Classes

N NN R R P P R R R

MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWRF
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWRF
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR

5:00PM 10:00PM CAI-CAI101
5:00PM 10:00PM CAI-CAI101
6:00PM 10:00PM CAI-CAI101
5:00PM 10:00PM CAI-CAI101
6:00PM 10:00PM CAI-CAI101
8:00AM 5:00PM CAI-CAI101
8:00AM 5:00PM CAI-CAI101
8:00AM 5:00PM CAI-CAI101
8:00AM 5:00PM CAI-CAI101
8:00AM 5:00PM CAI-CAI101
8:00AM 5:00PM CAI-CAI101
8:00AM 5:00PM CAI-CAI101
8:00AM 5:00PM CAI-CAI101
8:00AM 5:00PM CAI-CAI101
5:30PM 9:30PM CAI-CAI105
5:30PM 9:30PM CAI-CAI110
1:30PM 5:30PM CAI-CAI110
5:30PM 9:30PM CAI-CAI110
1:30PM 5:30PM CAI-CAI110
5:30PM 9:30PM CAI-CAI110
5:30PM 9:30PM CAI-CAI110
5:30PM 9:30PM CAI-CAI105
1:30PM 5:30PM CAI-CAI102
5:30PM 9:30PM CAI-CAI102
5:30PM 9:30PM CAI-CAI105
5:30PM 9:30PM CAI-CAI102
1:30PM 5:30PM CAI-CAI102
5:30PM 9:30PM CAI-CAI105
1:30PM 5:30PM CAI-CAI105
5:30PM 9:30PM CAI-CAI105
7:00AM 7:05AM CAI-CAI102
5:30PM 9:30PM CAI-CAI102
1:30PM 5:30PM CAI-CAI102
5:30PM 9:30PM CAI-CAI102
7:00AM 7:05AM CAI-CAI102
5:30PM 9:30PM CAI-CAI110
8:00AM 5:00PM DUNURSE-LVN DLR
8:00AM 5:00PM HENURSE-HERFNUR1
8:00AM 5:00PM CLC-36 DLR5
8:00AM 5:00PM HEMPCHD-
8:00AM 5:00PM CLC-36 DLR5
8:00AM 5:00PM HENURSE-HERFNUR1
8:00AM 5:00PM DUNURSE-LVN DLR
8:00AM 5:00PM HEMPCHD-
8:00AM 5:00PM CLC-36 DLR5
8:00AM 5:00PM DUNURSE-LVN DLR
8:00AM 5:00PM HENURSE-HERFNUR1

Sullivan
Sullivan
Sullivan
Sullivan
Sullivan
Gandy
Gandy
Gandy
Gandy
Gandy
Gandy
Gandy
Gandy
Gandy

Line
Wright
Wright
Wright
Wright
Wright
Wright
Smith
Fangman
Fangman
Line
Fangman
Fangman
Smith
Smith
Smith
Line
LaCour
Fangman
Fangman
Fangman
Smith

Padilla
Padilla
Padilla
Padilla
Moore
Moore
Moore
Moore
Godino
Godino
Godino

Misty
Misty
Misty
Misty
Misty
Jodie
Jodie
Jodie
Jodie
Jodie
Jodie
Jodie
Jodie
Jodie

Steven
Travis
Travis
Travis
Travis
Travis
Travis
Leslie
Tim
Tim
Steven
Tim
Tim
Leslie
Leslie
Leslie
Steven
John
Tim
Tim
Tim
Leslie

Lupe
Lupe
Lupe
Lupe
Jennifer
Jennifer
Jennifer
Jennifer
Callan
Callan
Callan

1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026

1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026

3/16/2026
3/16/2026
3/16/2026
3/16/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
3/16/2026
3/16/2026
3/16/2026

5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026

5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026

5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
3/12/2026
3/12/2026
3/12/2026
3/12/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026



VNSG1234
VNSG1332
VNSG1332
VNSG1332
VNSG1332
VNSG2260
VNSG2260
VNSG2260
VNSG2260
VNSG2363
VNSG2363
VNSG2363
VNSG2363

DFTG1325

WLDG1202
WLDG1204
WLDG1206
WLDG1305
WLDG1317
WLDG1337
WLDG1391
WLDG1428
WLDG1434
WLDG1435
WLDG1457
WLDG2413
WLDG2439
WLDG2443
WLDG2447
WLDG2451
WLDG2452
WLDG2453
WLDG2488
WLDG2506

50
30
40
01
50
01
30
40
50
01
30
40
50

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

Pediatrics

Medical-Surgical Nursing I
Medical-Surgical Nursing Il
Medical-Surgical Nursing I
Medical-Surgical Nursing Il
Clinical-Practical Nurse, Intermediate
Clinical-Practical Nurse, Intermediate
Clinical-Practical Nurse, Intermediate
Clinical-Practical Nurse, Intermediate
Clinical Level lll

Clinical Level lll

Clinical Level lll

Clinical Level Il

Blueprint Reading and Sketching

Fundamentals of Gas Metal Arc Welding (GMAW)
Fundamentals of Oxy-Fuel Welding and Cutting
Fundamentals of Gas Tungsten Arc Welding (GTAW)
Arts Metals

Introduction to Layout and Fabrication
Introduction to Welding Metallurgy

Special Topics in Welder/Welding Technologist
Introduction to Shielded Metal Arc Welding (SMAW)
Introduction to Gas Tungsten Arc (GTAW) Welding
Introduction to Pipe Welding

Intermediate Shielded Metal Arc Welding (SMAW)
Intermediate Welding Using Multiple Processes
Advanced Oxy-Fuel Welding and Cutting
Advanced Shielded Metal Arc Welding (SMAW)
Advanced Gas Metal Arc Welding (GMAW)
Advanced Gas Tungsten Arc Welding (GTAW)
Advanced Flux Cored Arc Welding

Advanced Pipe Welding

Internship - Welding Technology/Welder
Intermediate Pipe Welding

W W W WNNMNNNDWWWWDN

a DM DMDMDIMDEDMNDMDDNDNDNWWWWNNN®

MTWRF  8:00AM  5:00PM
MTWR  8:00AM  5:00PM
MTWR  8:00AM  5:00PM
MTWR  8:00AM  5:00PM
MTWRF  8:00AM  5:00PM
MTWR  8:00AM  5:00PM
MTWR  8:00AM  5:00PM
MTWR  8:00AM  5:00PM
MTWRF  8:00AM  5:00PM
MTWR  8:00AM  5:00PM
MTWR  8:00AM  5:00PM
MTWR  8:00AM  5:00PM
MTWRF  8:00AM  5:00PM
Welding Classes
MTWR  6:00PM  10:00PM
MTWR  6:00PM  10:00PM
MTWR  6:00PM  10:00PM
MIWR  6:00PM  10:00PM
MTWR  6:00PM  10:00PM
MTWR  6:00PM  10:00PM
MTWR  6:00PM  10:00PM
MTWR  6:00PM  10:00PM
MTWR  6:00PM  10:00PM
MTWR  6:00PM  10:00PM
MIWR  6:00PM  10:00PM
MTWR  6:00PM  10:00PM
MTWR  6:00PM  10:00PM
MIWR  6:00PM  10:00PM
MTWR  6:00PM  10:00PM
MTWR  6:00PM  10:00PM
MTWR  6:00PM  10:00PM
MTWR  6:00PM  10:00PM
MTWR  6:00PM  10:00PM
MTWR  6:00PM  10:00PM
MTWR  6:00PM  10:00PM

HEMPCHD-
DUNURSE-LVN DLR
HENURSE-HERFNUR1
CLC-36 DLR5
HEMPCHD-
GPCH-
DUNURSE-Dumas Clin
HENURSE-HERFNUR1
HEMPCHD-
GPCH-
DUNURSE-Dumas Clin
HENURSE-HERFNUR1
HEMPCHD-

WCWC-Weld
WCWC-Weld
WCWC-Weld
WCWC-Weld
WCWC-Weld
WCWC-Weld
WCWC-Weld
WCWC-Weld
WCWC-Weld
WCWC-Weld
WCWC-Weld
WCWC-Weld
WCWC-Weld
WCWC-Weld
WCWC-Weld
WCWC-Weld
WCWC-Weld
WCWC-Weld
WCWC-Weld
WCWC-Weld
WCWC-Weld

Godino
Money
Money
Money
Money
Moore

Aragon
Padilla
Godino
Moore

Aragon
Padilla
Godino

Easley
Mercer
Mercer
Easley
Easley
Easley
Mercer
Easley
Mercer
Easley
Mercer
Mercer
Easley
Mercer
Mercer
Easley
Easley
Easley
Easley
Easley
Easley

Callan
Casey
Casey
Casey
Casey
Jennifer
Aney
Lupe
Callan
Jennifer
Aney
Lupe
Callan

William
Richard
Richard
William
William
William
Richard
William
Richard
William
Richard
Richard
William
Richard
Richard
William
William
William
William
Michelle
William

3/16/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
3/16/2026
3/16/2026
3/16/2026
3/16/2026

1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026

5/7/2026
3/12/2026
3/12/2026
3/12/2026
3/12/2026
3/12/2026
3/12/2026
3/12/2026
3/12/2026

5/7/2026

5/7/2026

5/7/2026

5/7/2026

5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026
5/7/2026



